

## \*APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

CERTIFICATE NO. 38382

## To Appropriate the Public Waters of the State of Oregon

_	1, LOUIS ELWARD SCOTT  (Name of applicant)  FRT 2 BOX 337, TILLAMOOK, Ove GON 97141  (Mailing address)
	tate of OFEGON, do hereby make application for a permit to appropriate the
Jo	ollowing described public waters of the State of Oregon, SUBJECT TO EXISTING RIGHTS:
	If the applicant is a corporation, give date and place of incorporation
•••	1. The source of the proposed appropriation is GREEN CHANCE CRECK. (Name of stream)
•••	, a tributary of TR-ASK PIURR
	2. The amount of water which the applicant intends to apply to beneficial use is 2/ (//20 TH)
C	ubic feet per second.  (If water is to be used from more than one source, give quantity from each)
	**3. The use to which the water is to be applied is deliberation, power, mining, manufacturing, domestic supplies, etc.)
	(Irrigation, power, mining, manufacturing, gomestic supplies, etc.)
	4. The point of diversion is located ft. N and ft. ft. ft. from the 11/4/
C	orner of Silving Augustus (Section or subdivision)
	(Section or subdivision)
•	
<u> </u>	(If preferable, give distance and bearing to section corner)  (If preferable, give distance and bearing to section corner)  (If there is more than one point of diversion, each must be described. Use separate sheet if necessary)  eing within the U. / of Sec. 35, Tp. 1
	(Give smallest legal subdivision)  (N. or S.)  (For W), W. M., in the county of T. // HILCCK
•••	(a. vi w.)
	5. The Pull (Main ditch, canal or pipe line) to be 23.34 (Miles or feet)
	n length, terminating in the of Sec, Tp, (N. or S.)
R	1
	DESCRIPTION OF WORKS
D	0iversion Works— 6. (a) Height of dam 1/2 to feet, length on top 2/2 feet, length at bottom
-	9/2- feet; material to be used and character of construction Loose rock, concrete, masonry,
ro	1/2- feet; material to be used and character of construction Lease Close rock, concrete, masonry, (Loose rock, concrete, masonry, ck and brush, timber crib, etc., wasteway over or around dam)
ro	Timber crib, etc., wasteway over or around dam)  (b) Description of headgate Timber Crib, etc., wasteway over or around dam)
ro	TIMBEL (FIB. COAY CUCK DAIM)
ro	(b) Description of headgate 71111 BCF- 110" CICKING

<sup>\*</sup>A different form of application is provided where storage works are contemplated.

<sup>\*</sup>Application for permits to appropriate water for the generation of electricity, with the exception of municipalities, must be made to the Hydroelectric Commission. Either of the above forms may be secured, without cost, together with instructions by addressing the State Engineer, Salem, Orașeo

adgate. At head	gate: width on to	op (at water	line)	feet; width on botto
	feet; depth of wa	iter	feet; grade	feet fall per o
ousand feet. (b) At	n	niles from h	eadgate: width on top (at wa	ter line)
	feet: width on bo	ttom	feet; depth of	water fee
	feet fall			,
				7~~
			size at intake, 10	
om intake L	e in.; s	ize at place	of usein.; d	lifference in elevation betwe
take and place	of use, 120	ft. 1	s grade uniform? yes	Estimated capaci
8. Location	of area to be ire	rigated, or p	lace of use	
Township North or South	Range E. or W. of Willemette Meridian	Section	Forty-acre Tract	Number Acres To Be Irrigated
1 50итн	9 west	35	Nw 1/4 of Sw 1/2	11/4
<u> </u>	1 0005		NW /4 F4 3W /2	- ~/A
			,	
	;			
		· 		
. `				•
		(If more space	e required, attach separate sheet)	<u> </u>
(a) Cho	aracter of soil			<u></u>
(b) Kin	nd of crops raised			<u>:</u>
ower or Mining	Purposes—			
9. (a) To	tal amount of por	wer to be de	veloped	theoretical horsepou
(b) Qu	antity of water to	o be used for	power	sec. ft.
(c) To	tal fall to be utili	zed	feet.	
			ns of which the power is to b	pe developed
(=, = :		<b>3</b>		•
			1	
(e) Su	ch wo <del>r</del> ks to be lo	cated in	(Legal subdivision)	of Sec.
(No. N. or S	, R. (No. E	or W.)	<b>M</b> . ,	
(f) Is	water to be retur	ned to any s	tream?	
(g) If	so, name stream	and locate r	ooint of return	
(3) -1				
		Noc	1.00	
			, Tp	

Municipal or Domestic Supply—		34862
10. (a) To supply the city of		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	sent population of	·····
and an estimated population of	in 19	:
(b) If for domestic use state number of	of families to be supplied	2
	11, 13, 13, and 14 in all cases)	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
11. Estimated cost of proposed works, \$	_	
er.		101.0
12. Construction work will begin on or before		
13. Construction work will be completed or		
14. The water will be completely applied to	the proposed use on or before	1 FEB. 1970
	l e	<i>1</i>
	Louis E. (Signature of a	pplicant)
	<b>y</b>	
Remarks: In reference ? only cost incurred money was used to parit of diversion	6 Stine # 11. Il	us is the
only cost incurred	C fy me The	sum of
money mas used to	2 remany p	exeline from
saint of diversion	to my home	
ζ		
The dam headgate,	C116 221/2/2 3	in line
	/	'
was already in spen	Mairie, 40 th	sufor I
mented no appear	we ather the	an the
pipe live from the home and nut tet	Feer in a form	made la Home
Jan Carlotte Control of the Control		J. J. K. Den grade de la Company de la Compa
<u></u>		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
STATE OF OPECON		
STATE OF OREGON, county of Marion, ss.	!	
This is to certify that I have examined th	he foregoing application togethe	r with the accompanying
•		r with the accompanying
maps and data, and return the same for	ompletion and correction	
C	correction and completion correction and completion	
In order to retain its priority, this applica	ation must be returned to the Sto	ite Engine E, Other office
tions on or before March-30 th	, 19.70 MAV	APR 6 1970
May 25th June 22nd	76 ATE FNCIA	STATE ENGINEE SALEM OREGON
WITNESS my hand this 28 th day of		N 19 70.
27th <del>23rd</del>	March	<del>70-</del>
20th	April	70
ECEIVE FEB 13 1970	CHRIS L. WHEELER	STATE ENGINEER
MARS 1970 STATE ENGINE	EFP al	NACAM BADAM
TATE ENGINEER SALEM. OREGO	ON By Wayne J. Overcas	Sh ASSISTANT
SALEM OREGON	1	

STATE OF OREGON, County of Marion,

This is to certify that I have examined the foregoing application and do hereby grant the same, SUBJECT TO EXISTING RIGHTS and the following limitation

Application No. 4. 626.6

2

This instrument was first received in office of the State Engineer at Salem, Ore

on the 15th day of Vancary

19.20, at . C.C.C. o'clock

Returned to applicant:

Approved:

34862 Permits on page .....

Drainage Basin No.

Fees